PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NOTES:
JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Bal�more Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015
(F) 302-295-0016

 JAYKAL
LED BULD A19
ORDERING INFORMATION
FAMILY MODEL NUMBER Type WATT  CCT Base Cap
JLS-
A19
5.5 = 5.5W
9 = 9W
11 = 11W
14 = 14W
827K = 2700K
830K = 3000K
835K = 3500K
840K = 4000K
850K = 5000K
E26
DIMENSIONS
5.5W/9W
11W 14W